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CNP-	Caracaraí
Agroindústria

ORD. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota AC LB_PPI LB_Q LB_PCD LB_EP LI_PPI LI_Q LI_PCD LI_EP AC_PCD

1 094409-1 CAIO	MOLINA Aprovado 88.33 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 090438-9 Jeiel	Silva	dos	Santos	Matos	junior Aprovado 88.02 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 095971-0 Anna	Ralyju	Safyra	Duarte	Picanço Aprovado 83.2 3 - - - - - - - - -

4 096059-5 JADY	MOREIRA	DE	OLIVEIRA Aprovado 83.0 4 - - - - - - - - -

5 091165-8 Sahfira	yara	silva	dos	santos Aprovado 81.4 5 - - - - - - - - -

	 	

CNP-	Caracaraí
Agropecuária

ORD. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota AC LB_PPI LB_Q LB_PCD LB_EP LI_PPI LI_Q LI_PCD LI_EP AC_PCD

1 095675-1 Edienile	da	Silva	Aguiar Aprovado 90.56 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 090230-8 Pedro	Gabriel	Pereira	Martins Aprovado 89.08 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 095895-8 Eloane	Medeiros	da	Silva Aprovado 88.15 3 - - - - - - - - -

4 091348-2 LUIZ	FELIPE	GATO	BASTOS Aprovado 87.71 4 - - - - - - - - -

5 091465-9 Mayne	Torres	Sarmento Aprovado 84.66 5 - - - - - - - - -

6 095930-7 Leonardo	Ferreira	de	Matos Aprovado 84.65 6 - - - - - - - - -

7 090226-6 Clara	Paulina	Santos	Monteiro Aprovado 84.51 - - - - - - - - - -

8 092168-7 Inácio	Davi	Silva	Furtado Aprovado 81.8 7 - - - - - - - - -

9 095830-3 YAHRIN	RIOS	FIGUEIREDO Aprovado 81.18 - 1 - - - - - - - -

10 095945-9 JOHNSTON	SANTOS	DE	SOUSA Aprovado 81.0 - - - - - - - - - -

11 096081-5 Antônia	Emanuelly	Santos	macedo Aprovado 79.8 - - - - 1 - - - - -

	 	

CNP-	Caracaraí
Aquicultura

	 	

ORD. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota AC LB_PPI LB_Q LB_PCD LB_EP LI_PPI LI_Q LI_PCD LI_EP AC_PCD

1 093803-0 Maritza	Karolline	Barbosa	de	Amorim	Cardoso Aprovado 87.33 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 095859-1 WEMERSON	ANDREY	CRISTIAN	SILVA	ENCARNAÇÃO Aprovado 74.65 2 - - - - - - - - -

CNP	-	Rorainópolis	(Sede	e	Nova	Colina)
Agroindústria

ORD. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota AC LB_PPI LB_Q LB_PCD LB_EP LI_PPI LI_Q LI_PCD LI_EP AC_PCD



1 095919-7 FERNANDA	AGUIAR	TEIXEIRA Aprovado 97.88 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 094197-0 GABRIELA	BRITO	SOARES Aprovado 97.26 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 094479-3 ANA	SOPHIA	PINTO	AMORIM Aprovado 96.85 3 - - - - - - - - -

4 096075-2 Marielis	Alejandra	Rodriguez	Cabrera Aprovado 96.48 4 - - - - - - - - -

5 094435-3 ANDRÉ	MIRANDA	MACUXI Aprovado 96.09 5 - - - - - - - - -

6 095905-0 LUIS	HENRIQUE	MAIA	REIS Aprovado 95.8 6 - - - - - - - - -

7 094426-4 Aliciah	Nekyxs	Santos	Silva Aprovado 95.48 7 - - - - - - - - -

8 094428-5 PIETRO	PAULINO	DINELI	MARTINS Aprovado 95.12 8 - - - - - - - - -

9 094439-5 José	Guilherme	Santos	Caldas Aprovado 94.85 9 - - - - - - - - -

10 094488-2 Lesley	Nunes	Trindade Aprovado 94.3 10 - - - - - - - - -

11 094462-0 Angelina	Jhully	de	Sousa	Neres Aprovado 93.55 11 - - - - - - - - -

12 095906-6 FRAIREANNY	ANTONELLA	CAMPOS	MARIN Aprovado 91.5 12 - - - - - - - - -

13 091062-8 Maria	Eduarda Aprovado 91.4 13 - - - - - - - - -

14 094806-0 João	Vitor	Nicolau	Dos	Santos Aprovado 91.33 14 - - - - - - - - -

15 094497-1 Ana	Klara	Lima	de	Castro Aprovado 91.13 - 1 - - - - - - - -

16 092687-9 CLAUDIJANY	SANTOS	DE	OLIVEIRA Aprovado 90.9 - 2 - - - - - - - -

17 094495-0 HUMBERTO	CAVALCANTE	NOGUEIRA	FILHO Aprovado 90.81 15 - - - - - - - - -

18 094499-2 MARYEH	LETICIA	BERNARDINO	LIMA Aprovado 90.81 - - - - - - - - 1 -

19 091444-4 PEDRO	FEITOSA	DE	LIMA Aprovado 90.53 - - - - 1 - - - - -

20 095177-4 Bianca	da	Conceição	Marques	Leão	de	Sousa Aprovado 89.65 - - - - 2 - - - - -

21 095756-1 Lucas	Fernandes	Gomes Aprovado 89.56 16 - - - - - - - - -

22 091515-0 Ana	Julia	Oliveira	da	Costa Aprovado 89.05 - - - - - - - - 2 -

23 093935-9 KAYLA	KALINY	KESTER	DOS	SANTOS Aprovado 88.98 - - - - - 1 - - - -

24 090357-9 João	Henrique	Gomes	tose Em	espera 88.8 18 - - - - - - - - -

25 094754-8 Nara	Beatriz	Pereira	Moraes Aprovado 88.46 - - - - - 2 - - - -

26 091599-8 VITORIA	KARINE	PEIXOTO	DA	SILVA Aprovado 88.4 - - - - - - - - 3 -

27 094469-9 ROBSON	CAUÃ	MONTEIRO	RODRIGUES	DOS	SANTOS Em	espera 88.35 19 - - - - - - - - -

28 095371-9 Isaac	Freitas	Santos Em	espera 88.18 20 - - - - - - - - -

29 095927-0 DÂMILLY	MAYANA	SILVA	DA	CONCEIÇÃO Em	espera 88.16 21 - - - - - - - - -

30 095967-9 LUIZ	GUSTAVO	DA	SILVA	BERNARDINO Aprovado 88.05 - - - - 2 - - - - -

31 090368-9 Isabeli	Moreira	Menegoto Aprovado 88.0 22 - - - - - - - 4 -

32 091214-3 SÉRGIO	MENEZES	FRISSO	JÚNIOR Em	espera 87.75 23 - - - - - - - - -

33 094668-0 Ana	Kelly	Costa	Da	Silva Em	espera 87.58 24 - - - - - - - - -

34 094418-0 JAQUELINY	ALMEIDA	DA	SILVA Em	espera 87.58 25 - - - - - - - - -

35 090994-2 ALICYA	PARINTINS	RIBEIRO Aprovado 87.53 - - - - - - - - 5 -

36 096029-1 PEDRO	ENRIQUE	RODRIGUES	DOS	SANTOS Aprovado 87.5 26 - - - - - - - - -

37 094817-0 Júlio	César	Lima	Gomes Em	espera 87.31 27 - - - - - - - - -

38 094797-2 Vinicius	da	Silva	Sousa Em	espera 87.18 28 - - - - - - - - -

39 095909-2 GREIVER	DANIEL	GIL	MARIN Em	espera 86.5 29 - - - - - - - - -

40 092178-1 Rodrigo	Alves	Meireles Em	espera 86.16 30 3 - - 3 3 - - 6 -

41 092662-2 Jasmin	Ribeiro	de	Sousa Em	espera 86.11 31 4 - - 4 4 - - 7 -

42 094463-6 CLAUDIONE	COSTA	MAGALHÃES	JÚNIOR Em	espera 85.61 32 - - - - - - - - -

43 094500-6 Davy	Amorim	Pereira Aprovado 85.33 - - - - - - - - - 1

44 090811-6 Márcia	Kamilly	Patricio	Gomes Em	espera 84.5 33 - - - - - - - - -

45 094528-9 Giovana	Martins	de	Lima Em	espera 84.15 34 - - - 5 - - - - -

46 090267-0 IGOR	SILVA	ALVES Em	espera 84.12 35 - - - 6 - - - 8 -

47 090615-0 LOUYSSE	GABRIELLY	NASCIMENTO	DE	OLIVEIRA Em	espera 83.81 36 - - - - - - - - -

48 091055-0 Aurelio	Rikhelme	Duran	Amorim Em	espera 83.28 37 5 - - 7 5 - - 9 -

49 095904-5 YASMIM	DE	SÁ	CASTRO Em	espera 83.03 38 - - - - - - - - -

50 095684-0 ADAILTON	JORGE	CAVALCANTE	SOARES	JUNIOR Em	espera 82.08 39 - - - - - - - - -

51 094484-0 RAYNER	DIWIEL	VILLANUEVA	LUNA Em	espera 81.67 40 6 - - 8 6 - - 10 -

52 094774-7 Wemilly	ratunde	mucuta Em	espera 79.31 41 - - - - - - - - -

53 095966-3 kellven	rafael	gomes	de	oliveira Em	espera 71.41 42 - - - - - - - - -

	 	

CNP	-	Rorainópolis	(Sede	e	Nova	Colina)



Agropecuária
ORD. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota AC LB_PPI LB_Q LB_PCD LB_EP LI_PPI LI_Q LI_PCD LI_EP AC_PCD

1 095589-4 FERNANDA	AGUIAR	TEIXEIRA Aprovado 97.88 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 094193-9 GABRIELA	BRITO	SOARES Aprovado 97.26 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 094477-2 ANA	SOPHIA	PINTO	AMORIM Aprovado 96.85 3 - - - - - - - - -

4 095880-6 Marielis	Alejandra	Rodriguez	Cabrera Aprovado 96.48 4 - - - - - - - - -

5 094432-7 ANDRÉ	MIRANDA	MACUXI Aprovado 96.09 5 - - - - - - - - -

6 094779-4 Weslley	Aguiar	dos	Santos Aprovado 95.92 6 - - - - - - - - -

7 090723-8 LUIS	HENRIQUE	MAIA	REIS Aprovado 95.8 7 - - - - - - - - -

8 091223-2 DAVI	MOREIRA	SOUSA Aprovado 95.58 8 - - - - - - - - -

9 094430-6 Aliciah	Nekyxs	Santos	Silva Aprovado 95.48 9 - - - - - - - - -

10 096086-2 LAURA	DE	SOUSA	MENDES Aprovado 95.23 10 - - - - - - - - -

11 094438-0 José	Guilherme	Santos	Caldas Aprovado 94.85 11 - - - - - - - - -

12 096004-5 Francisco	Lorran	Azevedo	Duarte Aprovado 94.76 12 - - - - - - - - -

13 094478-8 Lesley	Nunes	Trindade Aprovado 94.3 13 - - - - - - - - -

14 094465-7 Angelina	Jhully	de	Sousa	Neres Aprovado 93.55 14 - - - - - - - - -

15 094791-0 Guilherme	de	Aguiar	Araújo Aprovado 92.85 15 - - - - - - - - -

16 091757-6 Giovanna	Da	Silva	Souza Aprovado 92.68 16 - - - - - - - - -

17 090979-0 Nicolas		Patrick	Paulino	Ferreira Aprovado 92.36 17 - - - - - - - - -

18 090400-1 FRAIREANNY	ANTONELLA	CAMPOS	MARIN Em	espera 91.5 18 - - - - - - - - -

19 091500-8 João	Vitor	Nicolau	Dos	Santos Aprovado 91.33 - 1 - - - - - - - -

20 094490-3 Ana	Klara	Lima	de	Castro Aprovado 91.13 - 2 - - - - - - - -

21 094491-9 HUMBERTO	CAVALCANTE	NOGUEIRA	FILHO Em	espera 90.81 19 - - - - - - - - -

22 094498-7 MARYEH	LETICIA	BERNARDINO	LIMA Aprovado 90.81 - - - - - - - - 1 -

23 091446-5 PEDRO	FEITOSA	DE	LIMA Aprovado 90.53 - - - - 1 - - - - -

24 090486-0 Bianca	da	Conceição	Marques	Leão	de	Sousa Aprovado 89.65 - 3 - - - - - - - -

25 095753-5 Lucas	Fernandes	Gomes Em	espera 89.56 20 - - - - - - - - -

26 091513-9 Ana	Julia	Oliveira	da	Costa Aprovado 89.05 - - - - - - - - 2 -

27 093934-3 KAYLA	KALINY	KESTER	DOS	SANTOS Aprovado 88.98 - - - - 2 - - - - -

28 094337-0 Gabriell	Sabino	de	Macedo Aprovado 88.83 - - - - - 1 - - - -

29 090232-9 João	Henrique	Gomes	tose Em	espera 88.8 21 - - - - - - - - -

30 094751-1 Nara	Beatriz	Pereira	Moraes Aprovado 88.46 - - - - - 2 - - - -

31 095959-5 VITORIA	KARINE	PEIXOTO	DA	SILVA Aprovado 88.4 - - - - - 3 - - - -

32 094473-0 ROBSON	CAUÃ	MONTEIRO	RODRIGUES	DOS	SANTOS Em	espera 88.35 22 - - - - - - - - -

33 095464-4 Isaac	Freitas	Santos Em	espera 88.18 23 - - - - - - - - -

34 095926-5 DÂMILLY	MAYANA	SILVA	DA	CONCEIÇÃO Aprovado 88.16 - - - - - - - - 3 -

35 091050-2 LUIZ	GUSTAVO	DA	SILVA	BERNARDINO Aprovado 88.05 - - - - - - - - 4 -

36 090210-9 Isabeli	Moreira	Menegoto Em	espera 88.0 24 - - - - - - - - -

37 096082-0 Arthur	Moraes	dos	Santos Em	espera 87.96 25 - - - - - - - - -

38 091206-0 SÉRGIO	MENEZES	FRISSO	JÚNIOR Em	espera 87.75 26 - - - - - - - - -

39 095472-8 HANNAH	MATY	NELLY	BEZERRA	MOTA	GARCIA Aprovado 87.71 27 - - - - - - - - -

40 094415-4 JAQUELINY	ALMEIDA	DA	SILVA Aprovado 87.58 28 - - - - - - - - -

41 090986-9 ALICYA	PARINTINS	RIBEIRO Aprovado 87.53 - - - - - 4 - - - -

42 096028-6 PEDRO	ENRIQUE	RODRIGUES	DOS	SANTOS Em	espera 87.5 29 - - - - - - - - -

43 094815-9 Júlio	César	Lima	Gomes Em	espera 87.31 30 - - - - - - - - -

44 094798-8 Vinicius	da	Silva	Sousa Em	espera 87.18 31 - - - - - - - - -

45 090616-6 GREIVER	DANIEL	GIL	MARIN Em	espera 86.5 32 - - - - - - - - -

46 095847-6 Rodrigo	Alves	Meireles Aprovado 86.16 - - - - 3 - - - - -

47 096047-0 Kauã	Lincon	Lima	Viana Em	espera 85.85 33 - - - - - - - - -

48 094468-3 CLAUDIONE	COSTA	MAGALHÃES	JÚNIOR Em	espera 85.61 34 - - - - - - - - -

49 094503-2 Davy	Amorim	Pereira Aprovado 85.33 - - - - - - - - - 1

50 095820-9 CARLOS	HENRIQUE	ALVES	MARTINS Em	espera 84.98 35 - - - - - - - - -

51 095957-4 eva	lima	de	araújo Em	espera 84.98 36 - - - - - - - - -

52 090815-8 Márcia	Kamilly	Patricio	Gomes Em	espera 84.5 37 - - - - - - - - -

53 094530-0 Giovana	Martins	de	Lima Em	espera 84.15 38 - - - - - - - - -



54 090263-8 IGOR	SILVA	ALVES Aprovado 84.12 - - - - 4 - - - 5 -

55 090613-0 LOUYSSE	GABRIELLY	NASCIMENTO	DE	OLIVEIRA Em	espera 83.81 39 - - - - - - - - -

56 094789-9 Jesus	Fabean	Izturiz	Aponte Em	espera 83.46 - - - - - - - - - -

57 091060-7 Aurelio	Rikhelme	Duran	Amorim Em	espera 83.28 40 - - - - - - - - -

58 095911-3 YASMIM	DE	SÁ	CASTRO Em	espera 83.03 41 - - - - - - - - -

59 095685-6 ADAILTON	JORGE	CAVALCANTE	SOARES	JUNIOR Em	espera 82.08 42 - - - - - - - - -

60 094505-3 RAYNER	DIWIEL	VILLANUEVA	LUNA Aprovado 81.67 - 4 - - 5 5 - - 6 -

61 095941-7 THALLYSON	MELO	DE	SOUSA Em	espera 80.32 - 5 - - 6 6 - - 7 -

62 093773-9 Wemilly	ratunde	mucuta Em	espera 79.31 43 - - - - - - - - -

63 095965-8 kellven	rafael	gomes	de	oliveira Em	espera 71.41 44 - - - - - - - - -

	 	

CNP	-	Rorainópolis	(Sede	e	Nova	Colina)
Aquicultura

ORD. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota AC LB_PPI LB_Q LB_PCD LB_EP LI_PPI LI_Q LI_PCD LI_EP AC_PCD

1 095921-8 FERNANDA	AGUIAR	TEIXEIRA Aprovado 97.88 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 094201-0 GABRIELA	BRITO	SOARES Aprovado 97.26 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 094481-4 ANA	SOPHIA	PINTO	AMORIM Aprovado 96.85 3 - - - - - - - - -

4 096076-8 Marielis	Alejandra	Rodriguez	Cabrera Aprovado 96.48 4 - - - - - - - - -

5 094436-9 ANDRÉ	MIRANDA	MACUXI Aprovado 96.09 5 - - - - - - - - -

6 095907-1 LUIS	HENRIQUE	MAIA	REIS Em	espera 95.8 6 - - - - - - - - -

7 094427-0 Aliciah	Nekyxs	Santos	Silva Em	espera 95.48 7 - - - - - - - - -

8 096089-9 LAURA	DE	SOUSA	MENDES Aprovado 95.23 - - - - - - - - 1 -

9 094425-9 PIETRO	PAULINO	DINELI	MARTINS Aprovado 95.12 - 1 - - - - - - - -

10 094441-6 José	Guilherme	Santos	Caldas Em	espera 94.85 8 - - - - - - - - -

11 094489-8 Lesley	Nunes	Trindade Em	espera 94.3 9 - - - - - - - - -

12 094466-2 Angelina	Jhully	de	Sousa	Neres Em	espera 93.55 10 - - - - - - - - -

13 095689-8 Weslley	Aguiar	dos	Santos Em	espera 92.92 11 - - - - - - - - -

14 095936-0 Guilherme	de	Aguiar	Araújo Aprovado 92.85 12 - - - - - - - 2 -

15 094802-8 Giovanna	Da	Silva	Souza Em	espera 92.68 13 - - - - - - - - -

16 090220-3 Jose	Vinicius	hurtado	Batista Em	espera 92.68 14 - - - - - - - - -

17 096083-6 Nicolas		Patrick	Paulino	Ferreira Aprovado 92.36 - - - - - 1 - - - -

18 095908-7 FRAIREANNY	ANTONELLA	CAMPOS	MARIN Em	espera 91.5 15 - - - - - - - - -

19 094808-0 João	Vitor	Nicolau	Dos	Santos Aprovado 91.33 16 2 - - 1 2 - - 3 -

20 092696-8 CLAUDIJANY	SANTOS	DE	OLIVEIRA Em	espera 90.9 17 3 - - 2 3 - - 4 -

21 094494-5 HUMBERTO	CAVALCANTE	NOGUEIRA	FILHO Em	espera 90.81 18 - - - - - - - - -

22 095754-0 Lucas	Fernandes	Gomes Em	espera 89.56 19 - - - - - - - - -

23 091514-4 Ana	Julia	Oliveira	da	Costa Em	espera 89.05 20 - - - 3 - - - 5 -

24 093936-4 KAYLA	KALINY	KESTER	DOS	SANTOS Em	espera 88.98 21 4 - - 4 4 - - 6 -

25 094752-7 Nara	Beatriz	Pereira	Moraes Em	espera 88.46 22 5 - - 5 5 - - 7 -

26 095960-0 VITORIA	KARINE	PEIXOTO	DA	SILVA Em	espera 88.4 23 - - - 6 6 - - 8 -

27 094474-6 ROBSON	CAUÃ	MONTEIRO	RODRIGUES	DOS	SANTOS Em	espera 88.35 24 - - - - - - - - -

28 095928-6 DÂMILLY	MAYANA	SILVA	DA	CONCEIÇÃO Em	espera 88.16 25 - - - - - - - - -

29 095968-4 LUIZ	GUSTAVO	DA	SILVA	BERNARDINO Em	espera 88.05 26 6 - - 7 7 - - 9 -

30 091212-2 SÉRGIO	MENEZES	FRISSO	JÚNIOR Em	espera 87.75 27 - - - - - - - - -

31 094416-0 JAQUELINY	ALMEIDA	DA	SILVA Em	espera 87.58 28 - - - - - - - - -

32 094819-0 Júlio	César	Lima	Gomes Em	espera 87.31 29 - - - - - - - - -

33 094800-7 Vinicius	da	Silva	Sousa Em	espera 87.18 30 - - - - - - - - -

34 095910-8 GREIVER	DANIEL	GIL	MARIN Em	espera 86.5 31 - - - - - - - - -

35 095849-7 Rodrigo	Alves	Meireles Em	espera 86.16 32 7 - - 8 8 - - 10 -

36 092575-0 Jasmin	Ribeiro	de	Sousa Em	espera 86.11 33 8 - - 9 9 - - 11 -

37 094471-0 CLAUDIONE	COSTA	MAGALHÃES	JÚNIOR Em	espera 85.61 34 - - - - - - - - -

38 094504-8 Davy	Amorim	Pereira Em	espera 85.33 - - - - - - - - - 1

39 095958-0 eva	lima	de	araújo Em	espera 84.98 34 - - - - - - - - -

40 091365-5 Giovana	Martins	de	Lima Em	espera 84.15 35 - - - - - - - - -

41 090266-4 IGOR	SILVA	ALVES Em	espera 84.12 36 - - - - - - - 12 -



42 090612-4 LOUYSSE	GABRIELLY	NASCIMENTO	DE	OLIVEIRA Em	espera 83.81 37 - - - - - - - - -

43 094794-6 Jesus	Fabean	Izturiz	Aponte Em	espera 83.46 38 - - - - - - - - -

44 095912-9 YASMIM	DE	SÁ	CASTRO Em	espera 83.03 39 - - - - - - - - -

45 095686-1 ADAILTON	JORGE	CAVALCANTE	SOARES	JUNIOR Em	espera 82.08 40 - - - - - - - - -

46 094482-0 RAYNER	DIWIEL	VILLANUEVA	LUNA Em	espera 81.67 41 9 - - 10 10 - - 13 -

47 094769-0 Wemilly	ratunde	mucuta Em	espera 79.31 42 - - - - - - - - -

48 095964-2 kellven	rafael	gomes	de	oliveira Em	espera 71.41 43 - - - - - - - - -

CNP-	São	Luiz,	São	João	da	Baliza	e	Caroebe
Agroindústria

ORD. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota AC LB_PPI LB_Q LB_PCD LB_EP LI_PPI LI_Q LI_PCD LI_EP AC_PCD

1 093161-1 Natália	Faria	Leite Aprovado 98.3 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 093643-1 Milena	Silva	Cavalcante Aprovado 98.22 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 095949-0 ANA	PAULA	CAVALCANTE	PAIVA Aprovado 95.21 3 - - - - - - - - -

4 094275-4 Luis	Gusttavo	Santos	de	Jesus Aprovado 95.1 4 - - - - - - - - -

5 090702-3 MARCOS	VINICIUS	SILVA	MOTA Aprovado 94.95 5 - - - - - - - - -

6 095946-4 Anna	Júlia	Peres	Pinto Aprovado 94.81 6 - - - - - - - - -

7 095901-9 Antônio	Rodrigues	Neto Aprovado 93.87 7 - - - - - - - - -

8 095897-9 Leticia	Guilherme	Fernandes Aprovado 92.82 - - - - - - - - 1 -

9 093165-3 Thaís	de	Oliveira	dos	Reis Em	espera 91.13 8 - - - - - - - - -

10 094619-3 Samuel	Andrei	Castóldi	Pereira Aprovado 89.13 - - - - - - - - 2 -

11 095961-6 Isabelly	Pinto	Dias Aprovado 88.55 - 1 - - - - - - - -

12 095870-1 SAMELY	EMANUELY	COSTA	SOBRAL Aprovado 88.28 - - - - 1 - - - - -

13 090216-1 Grazielly	da	Rocha	Sampaio	da	silva Aprovado 85.03 - - - - 2 - - - - -

14 091556-3 João	Pedro	Gomes	de	Almeida Aprovado 83.03 9 - - - 3 - - - 3 -

15 095953-2 PEDRO	VITOR	DE	SOUSA	SILVA Aprovado 80.75 10 - - - - - - - - -

16 094718-1 Marcos	Vinicius	Pereira	Candelariu Em	espera 80.01 11 - - - - - - - - -

17 093181-0 Dhennyfer	Mary	Carneiro	Veloso Em	espera 79.55 12 - - - - - - - - -

18 096085-7 Fernanda	da	Silva	lodigero Em	espera 79.18 13 - - - - - - - - -

19 091632-6 Joshep	dos	Santos	Lima Aprovado 74.16 - - - - - 1 - - - -

	 	

CNP-	São	Luiz,	São	João	da	Baliza	e	Caroebe
Agropecuária

ORD. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota AC LB_PPI LB_Q LB_PCD LB_EP LI_PPI LI_Q LI_PCD LI_EP AC_PCD

1 090228-7 Natália	Faria	Leite Aprovado 98.3 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 090213-5 Milena	Silva	Cavalcante Aprovado 98.22 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 090837-8 Izabela	da	silva	mesquita Aprovado 97.57 3 - - - - - - - - -

4 095948-5 ANA	PAULA	CAVALCANTE	PAIVA Aprovado 95.21 4 - - - - - - - - -

5 090442-0 Luis	Gusttavo	Santos	de	Jesus Aprovado 95.1 5 - - - - - - - - -

6 096087-8 MARCOS	VINICIUS	SILVA	MOTA Aprovado 94.95 6 - - - - - - - - -

7 093878-0 RAFAELLA	SANTOS	DE	ARAÚJO	LIMA Aprovado 94.9 7 - - - - - - - - -

8 095947-0 Anna	Júlia	Peres	Pinto Em	espera 94.81 8 - - - - - - - - -

9 095854-4 MYLLENA	ARAUJO	SILVA Em	espera 93.28 9 - - - - - - - - -

10 095898-4 Leticia	Guilherme	Fernandes Aprovado 92.82 - - - - - - - - 1 -

11 093140-7 JULIANA	ORRANA	DA	SILVA	MORAIS Aprovado 92.05 - - - - - 1 - - - -

12 090225-0 Thaís	de	Oliveira	dos	Reis Em	espera 91.13 10 - - - - - - - - -

13 090215-6 João	Higor	da	Silva	Santos Aprovado 89.21 - - - - 1 - - - - -

14 090651-7 Samuel	Andrei	Castóldi	Pereira Aprovado 89.13 - - - - - - - - 2 -

15 095962-1 Isabelly	Pinto	Dias Aprovado 88.55 - - - - 2 - - - - -

16 090212-0 SAMELY	EMANUELY	COSTA	SOBRAL Em	espera 88.28 11 - - - - - - - - -

17 096084-1 Yuri	Soares	Corrêa Em	espera 88.11 12 - - - - - - - - -

18 091362-9 Ana	Clara	Campos	da	silva Em	espera 84.51 13 - - - - - - - - -

19 090207-2 Vinícius	góis	cabral Em	espera 83.85 14 - - - 3 - - - - -

20 091555-8 João	Pedro	Gomes	de	Almeida Aprovado 83.03 15 - - - 4 - - - 3 -

21 095954-8 PEDRO	VITOR	DE	SOUSA	SILVA Em	espera 80.75 16 - - - - - - - - -



22 094881-9 Marcos	Vinicius	Pereira	Candelariu Aprovado 80.01 - 1 - - - - - - - -

23 094826-9 RAIELLY	KÁSSIA	MARTINS	DOS	SANTOS Em	espera 80.0 17 - - - - - - - - -

24 095730-0 Caroline	Nunes	Góis Em	espera 79.92 18 - - - - - - - - -

25 096088-3 Fernanda	da	Silva	lodigero Em	espera 79.18 19 - - - - - - - - -

26 095933-3 Carlos	Eduardo	David	dos	Santos Em	espera 78.09 20 - - - - - - - - -

27 091636-8 Joshep	dos	Santos	Lima Em	espera 74.16 21 - - - - 2 - - 4 -

	 	

CNP-	São	Luiz,	São	João	da	Baliza	e	Caroebe
Aquicultura

ORD. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota AC LB_PPI LB_Q LB_PCD LB_EP LI_PPI LI_Q LI_PCD LI_EP AC_PCD

1 095950-6 ANA	PAULA	CAVALCANTE	PAIVA Aprovado 95.21 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 095893-7 Anna	Júlia	Peres	Pinto Aprovado 94.81 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 095899-0 Leticia	Guilherme	Fernandes Aprovado 92.82 3 - - - - - - - - -

4 093157-0 Thaís	de	Oliveira	dos	Reis Em	espera 91.13 4 - - - - - - - - -

5 094620-9 Samuel	Andrei	Castóldi	Pereira Aprovado 89.13 - - - - 1 - - - - -

6 096019-7 Isabelly	Pinto	Dias Aprovado 88.55 - - - - 2 - - - - -

7 090208-8 Vinícius	góis	cabral Em	espera 83.85 5 - - - - - - - - -

8 090241-8 Marcos	Vinicius	Pereira	Candelariu Aprovado 80.01 6 - - - - - - - 1 -

9 091613-2 Caroline	Nunes	Góis Em	espera 79.92 7 - - - - - - - - -

10 096079-4 Fernanda	da	Silva	lodigero Em	espera 79.18 8 - - - - - - - - -

11 090877-6 Joshep	dos	Santos	Lima Aprovado 74.16 - - - - - 1 - - - -

CNP-	Vila	Novo	Paraíso
Agroindústria

ORD. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota AC LB_PPI LB_Q LB_PCD LB_EP LI_PPI LI_Q LI_PCD LI_EP AC_PCD

1 093954-2 ANNIFER	JULIANA	BARBOSA	AMORIM	CARDOSO Aprovado 88.25 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 093865-9 Maritza	Karolline	Barbosa	de	Amorim	Cardoso Aprovado 87.33 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 093587-8 DOUGLAS	EMANUEL	DA	SILVA	BARRETO Aprovado 82.91 - 1 - - - - - - - -

4 095805-7 LUAN	HENRIQUE	TAVARES	DAMASCENO Em	espera 82.6 - 2 - - - - - - - -

5 095813-0 Laiza	dos	Santos	souza Em	espera 82.53 - - - - - - - - - -

6 095034-6 JHENIFFER	BEZERRA	DE	OLIVEIRA Aprovado 81.93 - - - - - - - - 1 -

7 096062-1 Ingred	da	Cruz	Pereira Em	espera 78.53 - 3 - - - - - - - -

8 095693-0 Paulo	Rhemython	Rabelo	Campos Aprovado 76.55 - - - - 1 - - - - -

9 094685-3 JEAN	PABLO	LIMA	MARTINS Em	espera 74.96 - - - - - - - - 2 -

	 	

CNP-	Vila	Novo	Paraíso
Agropecuária

ORD. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota AC LB_PPI LB_Q LB_PCD LB_EP LI_PPI LI_Q LI_PCD LI_EP AC_PCD

1 093866-4 ANNIFER	JULIANA	BARBOSA	AMORIM	CARDOSO Aprovado 88.25 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 090235-5 Yuri	Soares	Corrêa Aprovado 88.11 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 095837-1 RYAM	QUINTANS	SILVA Em	espera 88.05 3 - - - - - - - - -

4 095688-2 Jeiel	Silva	dos	Santos	Matos	junior Aprovado 88.02 - - - - - - - - 1 -

5 093944-8 Maritza	Karolline	Barbosa	de	Amorim	Cardoso Aprovado 87.33 - - - - 1 - - - - -

6 095041-4 JHENIFFER	BEZERRA	DE	OLIVEIRA Em	espera 81.93 4 - - - - - - - - -

7 096063-7 Ingred	da	Cruz	Pereira Em	espera 78.53 5 - - - - - - - - -

8 095692-4 Paulo	Rhemython	Rabelo	Campos Aprovado 76.55 - 1 - - - - - - - -

9 093141-2 JEAN	PABLO	LIMA	MARTINS Em	espera 74.96 6 - - - 2 - - - 2 -

	 	

CNP-	Vila	Novo	Paraíso
Aquicultura

ORD. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota AC LB_PPI LB_Q LB_PCD LB_EP LI_PPI LI_Q LI_PCD LI_EP AC_PCD

1 090209-3 ISMAEL	VILAÇA	RODRIGUES Aprovado 90.18 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 093860-1 ANNIFER	JULIANA	BARBOSA	AMORIM	CARDOSO Aprovado 88.25 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 095817-2 Laiza	dos	Santos	souza Aprovado 82.53 3 - - - - - - - - -

4 096065-8 Ingred	da	Cruz	Pereira Em	espera 78.53 4 - - - - - - - - -



Código	Verificador:
Código	de	Autenticação:

5 095690-3 Paulo	Rhemython	Rabelo	Campos Aprovado 76.55 - - - - - - - - 1 -

6 094683-2 JEAN	PABLO	LIMA	MARTINS Aprovado 74.96 - - - - 1 - - - - -
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